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1. Nikeva S. Bailey, Esquire
7655 Granby Street 
Norfolk, Virginia 23505
[bookmark: _Hlk82172570]Phone: 757-918-9529 
Fax: 757-227-3974	
Bar# 67924
law.nb@outlook.com

2. L. Dickerson Bragg, Esquire 
735 Newtown Road, Suite 201
Norfolk, Virginia 23502
Phone: 757-963-2366 
Fax: 757-963-2399
Bar# 30111
LDBragg@Bragg-Law.com	

3. Christian L. Connell, Esquire
555 East Main Street, Suite 1102
Norfolk, Virginia 23510-2237 
Phone: 757-533-6500	
Fax: 757-299-4770
Bar# 35009
christian.connell@outlook.com	

4. James B. Covington, Esquire
208 E. Plume Street, Suite 236
Norfolk, Virginia 23510    
Phone: 757-640-7535	
Fax: 757-842-6292
Bar# 17993
Covingtonjb600@gmail.com

5. Katherine D. Currin, Esquire
Morris, Crawford and Currin, PC
208 E. Plume Street, Suite 300
Norfolk, Virginia 23510
Phone: 757-410-8274   
Fax: 757-842-6367	
Bar# 74800
currin@mcclawgroup.com

6. Kevin M. Diamonstein, Esquire
440 Monticello Avenue, Suite 1800-B
Norfolk, Virginia 23510
Mailing Address:
P.O. Box 1441
Norfolk, VA 23501-1441
Phone: 757-855-8001  
Bar# 31498
kdiamon@cox.net

7.  James D. Garrett, Esquire
999 Waterside Drive, #2525       
Norfolk, Virginia 23510
Mailing Address:  
P.O. Box 658
Norfolk, VA 23501
Phone: 757-422-4646	
Fax: 757-422-4646
Bar# 71006
jd@garrettlawgroup.com

8. Jennifer L. Gebler, Esquire
575 Lynnhaven Parkway, Suite 200
Virginia Beach, Virginia 23452
Phone: 757-486-7055 or 757-513-8910
Fax: 757-431-0410
Bar# 92248
jgebler@inmanstrickler.com

9. Artisha Todd Gregg, Esq.
Law Office of Rice, Paige & Gregg
125 St. Paul's Blvd., Suite 110
Norfolk, Virginia 23510
Phone: 757-351-3437
Fax: 757-512-7694
Bar# 66753
atgregg@firmforfamilies.com

10. Harry Dennis Harmon, Jr., Esquire 
5900 E. Virginia Beach Boulevard, Suite 208
Norfolk, Virginia 23502
Phone: 757-623-2353	
Fax: 757-623-2354
Bar# 32395
harryharmonjr@gmail.com

11. Steven A. Mirman, Esquire
5900 E. Virginia Beach Blvd., Suite 202
Norfolk, Virginia 23502
Phone: 757-961-2888	
Fax: 757-566-7878
Bar# 31564
steve@mirmanlawfirm.com






12. Kristin Paulding, Esquire
555 East A Street, Suite 1102
Norfolk, Virginia 23510
Phone: 757-716-7494  	
Fax: 757-716-7492
Bar#78288
kpaulding@7citieslaw.com

13.  B. Thomas Reed, Esquire
4504 Colley Avenue
Norfolk, Virginia 23508
Phone: 757-489-2812  
Fax: 757-489-0932
Bar# 18187
btreed@larchmontlaw.hrcoxmail.com

14. Cole M. Roberts, Esquire
109 East Main Street
Suite 200
P.O. Box 3787
Norfolk, Virginia 23510
Phone: 757-502-8041 
Bar# 94965
croberts@decklaw.com           

15. Trevor Jared Robinson, Esquire
801 Boush St. Suite 202
Norfolk, Virginia 23510-1531
Phone: 757-622-4686	
Fax: 757-622-4779
Bar# 68591
trevor@robinsonlaw.net

16. Bruce C. Sams, Esquire       
208 E. Plume Street, Suite 210
Norfolk, Virginia 23510
Phone: 757-627-3999	
Fax: 757-627-4042
Bar# 2170
attorneybcs@hotmail.com

17. Bryce P. Schuman, Esquire
555 E. Main Street, Suite1102
Norfolk, Virginia 23510
Phone: 757-502-8041
Fax: 757-333-3480
Bar# 97218
bryce@korslundlaw.com

18. Andrew R. Sebok, Esquire
1520 Holland Avenue
Norfolk, Virginia 23509
Phone: 757-233-8103	
Fax: 757-233-8103
Bar# 26169
Andresebok@aol.com

19. Herman C. Smith III, Esquire
5900 East Virginia Beach Boulevard
Norfolk, Virginia 23502
Phone: 757-226-9414
Fax: 757-228-5194
Bar# 71905
herm3esq@cox.net

20. Charles E. Vogan, Jr., Esquire
5500 Tidewater Drive
Norfolk, Virginia 23509
Phone: 6272910	
Fax: 757-627-2935
Bar# 14624
lawvogan@aol.com

21. G. Anthony Yancey, Esquire
1201 Colonial Avenue
Norfolk, Virginia 23517
Phone: 6229466	
Fax: 757-622-8243
Bar# 40317
legalflyer@aol.com


